
Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII

17/02/2025 Monday

Hindi  (Oral) / 
G/K.

Maths  (Oral)/ 
G/K.

English (Oral)/ 
G.K.

Hindi(Oral)/      
G.K

English (Oral)/ 
G.K.

---- ---- ----

18/02/2025 Tuesday
English (Oral) / 

Msc.
Hindi   (Oral)/ 

M.Sc.
Maths  (Oral)/ 

M.Sc.
English (Oral)/ 

M.Sc.
Hindi   (Oral) / 

M.Sc.
Moral Science Moral Science Moral Science

19/02/2025 Wednesday
Maths (Oral)/ 

Drawing
English (Oral)/ 

Drawing 
Hindi(oral)/   

Drawing
Maths (Oral)/ 

Drawing
Maths (Oral)/ 

Drawing
Drawing /         

G K
Drawing /        

G K
Drawing/            

G K

01/03/2025 Saturday Hindi - I Science Hindi - I English - II Maths Science Maths Social Science

03/03/2025 Monday English -II Hindi - II English -II Hindi - II English -II Hindi -I Hindi -I Hindi -II

05/03/2025 Wednesday Hindi - II English -II English - I Social Science Science English -II English -II English -I

07/03/2025 Friday English - I Maths Hindi -II English -I Hindi- I Hindi-II Hindi -II  Science

12/03/2025 Wednesday Science English- I Maths  Maths Social Science Mathematics Science Maths

17/03/2025 Monday Maths Social Science Science Science English -I Social Science Social Science English-II

18/03/2025 Tuesday …. ….. ….. …. …… Computer Sanskrit Computer

20/03/2025 Thursday Social Science Hindi -I Social Science Hindi-I Hindi -II English -I English -I Hindi -I

22/03/2025 Saturday --- Computer Computer Computer Computer Sanskrit Computer Sanskirt

Note :  

1. All dues must be paid before the commencment of the Annual Examination

2. No makeup exam will be conducted if a student fails to appear for the Written Examination.

3. Result will be declared on Thursday, March 27,2025.
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